Top Singles Shooter

A

Troy Colen

Ray M ongillo

Gary Yourman

Ed Coatsy

Josh Pavlov

Gary Doan Jr.

Justin Valpreda

Alan Longstreet

B

Bradley Murphy

Scott Neilson

Joe Cruz

Rich DelLuca

Andrew W ard

M ark Swift

Ron Rowley

Roger Cooney

Chris Pankiewicz

John Lewandowski

Tom Buckley

Sean Dillon

Chris Schaeffer

Dave Papp

Joe Baracci

Scott Cirello

Sean Lowden

Josh Lloyd

Jim Pankiewicz
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in %

33%

33%

17%

68 %

57%

23%

18%

67 %

.00%

78%

47%

.00%

.00%

68 %

43%

59%

.00%

.00%

75%

33%

27%

.00%

91%

43%

18%

67 %

67 %

Singles

Played

24

12

24

19

23

13

22

21

20

18

17

16

12

19

14

17

20

20

16

15

22

24

23

21

22

18

12

Team Name

Ham ilton Lan

Ham ilton Lan

Firkin 1

Uno M as

Chickie & Pet

es

es

e's

TirnanOg Div 10

Uno M as

Ham ilton Lan

VFW 3022 Un

VFW 3022 Un

Firkin Dos

TirnanOg

M cM animon

M cM animon

VFW 3525

Firkin Dos

M cM animon

M cM animon

TPADS

Cook AA

W ildflowers

M cM animon

W ildflowers

ited

ited

's 2

Am erican Legion

Cook AA

M cM animon

TPADS

's 2

Top Overall Shooter

Ray M ongillo

Pat Velenger

John Tedder

Alan Longstreet

Tom Bernhard

Troy Colen

Ed Coatsy

Gary Doan Jr.

Gary Yourm an

B

Bradley Murphy

Scott Neilson

John Shanoskie

Brian Farkas

M ark Swift

Shawn Kiernan

Ron Lacy

Rich Deluca

Andrew W ard

M ike Berkeyheiser

C

Sean Dillon

Joe Baracci

Dave Papp

Chris Schaeffer

Josh Lloyd

Tom Buckley

W in %

80.

71

70

67

67.

66.

66.

66.

65.

78

73.

68

68.

68.

67.

67.

66.

66.

65.

83.

70.

70

68

66.

66.

77%

43%

.00%

.92%

24%

67 %

67 %

67%

52%

.00%

33%

42%

29%

18%

65%

35%

67%

67 %

79%

87 %

18%

.00%

97 %

67%

67 %

Games

Played

26

28

50

58

58

57

48

30

58

50

45

38

41

44

34

49

89

24

38

31

57

60

58

45

36
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Ham ilton
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Ham ilton
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Uno Dos
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M cM anim
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VFW 3022
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M cM anim

M cM anim

Cook AA

W ild flow e

M cM anim

W ildflow e

M cM anim

TPADS

Lanes

Lanes

Lanes

Lanes

Div 10

Lanes

Div 10

United

United

on's 1

United

on's 1

on's 1

rs

on's 2

rs

on's 2



